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Good morning,
 
Please see the email below from MO Farmers Cares seeking nominations for the 2026
Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award. There are numerous farmers in Missouri worthy of
this recognition. Please share this information with farmers who should consider applying for
the award to receive recognition of their stewardship efforts.
 
Thank you,
 
Soil & Water Conservation Program
Phone 573-751-4932
 
We’d like your feedback on the service you received from the Missouri Department of Natural
Resources. Please consider taking a few minutes to complete the department’s Customer Satisfaction
Survey at https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MoDNRsurvey. Thank you.

From: Ashley McCarty <ashley@mofarmerscare.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 29, 2025 3:26 PM
To: Doug Spaunhorst <dspaunhorst@mfa-inc.com>; John Akridge <jakridge@mfa-inc.com>; B
Frankenbach <BFrankenbach@mocorn.org>; Hilary <hblack@mocorn.org>; Jeff Houts
<jeff.houts@myfcsfinancial.com>; Bradley Schad <bschad@mocorn.org>; Ashley McCarty
<ashley@mofarmerscare.com>; Ernie Verslues <everslues@mfa-inc.com>; Steve Fairchild
<sfairchild@mfa-inc.com>; Kate Lambert <kate.lambert@myfcsfinancial.com>; Chris Massman
<cmassman@amec.org>; Mike Deering <mike@mocattle.com>; Plassmeyer, Jim
<jim.plassmeyer@dnr.mo.gov>; Ryan Britt <ryan.brittfarms@gmail.com>; McCord, Brad - NRCS,
Columbia, MO <brad.mccord@usda.gov>; Edwards, Scott - NRCS, Columbia, MO
<scott.edwards@usda.gov>; Kurt Boeckmann <kboeckmann@mocorn.org>; Andrea Rice
<arice@mofcb.com>; Boschert, Jim <maswcd.net@gmail.com>; Samantha Turner
<sturner@mosoy.org>; cjones@amec.coop; Clayton Light <clight@mosoy.org>;
robert.hunt@tnc.org; Erin Metzler <erin@mofarmerscare.com>; Casey Wasser
<cwasser@mosoy.org>; Fahrmeier, Lorin E. <fahrmeierl@missouri.edu>; jeremy.mosley@usda.gov;
Grace, Sherry <GraceSK@missouri.edu>; Myers, Rob <myersrob@missouri.edu>; Adam
<abuckallew@mfaoil.com>; Scott Hays <Scott@mopork.com>; Davin Althoff
<davin.althoff@mofb.org>; Sydney Thummel <sydney@mobeef.com>
Subject: Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award Call for Nominations

 
Good afternoon,
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Executive Director
(660) 341-8955
ashley@mofarmerscare.com






The Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award recognizes the high bar set in Missouri
agriculture for the careful and responsible management of the land, natural


resources, and animals entrusted to the care of Missouri farmers and ranchers. 


Missouri Farmers Care is seeking award applicants who demonstrate the best of
innovation, stewardship and diligence in their land management decisions. This


prestigious award recognizes the best of the best in production stewardship and, in
doing so, inspires adoption of innovative management across Missouri agriculture. 


The 2026 Missouri Agricultural Stewardship award will be presented to a farm or ranch
family in November of 2025. Award recipients will host an on-farm tour at a time of


their choosing and receive a farm sign recognizing the award and a $5,000
honorarium.


 


APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS
Submit an application, up to three letters of recommendation, and the following


information to Missouri Farmers Care at
https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/ no later than June 30, 2025.


Application deadline is June 30, 2025. 


Questions? Visit www.mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward for more
information. Or reach out to Missouri Farmers Care Executive Director Ashley


McCarty at ashley@mofarmrescare.com or 660-341-8955. 


Scan QR to learn more about the
Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award


and past recipients. 



https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/




Missouri Farmers Care
The Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award recognizes the high bar set in Missouri

agriculture for the careful and responsible management of the land, natural
resources, and animals entrusted to the care of Missouri farmers and ranchers.

Missouri Farmers Care is seeking award applicants who demonstrate the best of
innovation, stewardship and diligence in their land management decisions. This
prestigious award recognizes the best of the best in production stewardship and, in
doing so, inspires adoption of innovative management across Missouri agriculture.

The 2026 Missouri Agricultural Stewardship award will be presented to a farm or ranch
family in November of 2025. Award recipients will host an on-farm tour at a time of
their choosing and receive a farm sign recognizing the award and a $5,000
honorarium.

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS
Submit an application, up to three letters of recommendation, and the following

information to Missouri Farmers Care at
https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/ no later than June 30, 2025.

Questions? Visit www.mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward for more
information. Or reach out to Missouri Farmers Care Executive Director Ashley
McCarty at ashley@mofarmrescare.com or 660-341-8955.

Application deadline is June 30, 2025.

Scan QR to learn more about the
Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award
and past recipients.

SCAN ME





Missouri Farmers Care

Missewid Agicultwre Stewandship Awad

BE REWARDED.

The Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award
recognizes the high bar set for the responsible
management of land, natural resources, and
animals entrusted to the care of Missouri farmers
and ranchers.

Missouri Farmers Care is seeking award applicants
who demonstrate the best of innovation,
stewardship and diligence in their farm
management decisions.

The recipient will receive a farm sign recognizing
the award and a $5,000 honorarium.

https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/





 
Missouri Farmers Care and partners are honored to again present the Missouri
Agricultural Stewardship Award. Nominations/applications are open for the 2026 award
through June 30. Award information, including guidelines and an application portal can
be accessed at https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/. 
 
We ask that you please share this prestigious opportunity with your network. The
agricultural stewardship stories of recipients are highlighted through this award and the
recipients receive a $5,000 honorarium. We have attached: a flyer which can be shared
with potential applicants, as well as a graphic for social or print media; if you need it
resized, please let us know. 
 
Sharing this information with growers in your network is a powerful way to advance
stewardship in Missouri agriculture. 
 
Thank you, 
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The Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award recognizes the high bar set in Missouri
agriculture for the careful and responsible management of the land, natural

resources, and animals entrusted to the care of Missouri farmers and ranchers. 

Missouri Farmers Care is seeking award applicants who demonstrate the best of
innovation, stewardship and diligence in their land management decisions. This

prestigious award recognizes the best of the best in production stewardship and, in
doing so, inspires adoption of innovative management across Missouri agriculture. 

The 2026 Missouri Agricultural Stewardship award will be presented to a farm or ranch
family in November of 2025. Award recipients will host an on-farm tour at a time of

their choosing and receive a farm sign recognizing the award and a $5,000
honorarium.

 

APPLICATION INSTRUCTIONS
Submit an application, up to three letters of recommendation, and the following

information to Missouri Farmers Care at
https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/ no later than June 30, 2025.

Application deadline is June 30, 2025. 

Questions? Visit www.mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward for more
information. Or reach out to Missouri Farmers Care Executive Director Ashley

McCarty at ashley@mofarmrescare.com or 660-341-8955. 

Scan QR to learn more about the
Missouri Agriculture Stewardship Award

and past recipients. 

https://mofarmerscare.com/agstewardshipaward/





